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Monday, October 25
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

| ZB 1070 shai donacat m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)9.15 Piano Portrait
8.30 Victor Silvester and his Silver
Strings
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Sky Pilot
0. QO Doctor Paul
The Renegade
The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D,From Former Years A

Race Results throughout the DayTable. Tunes
p.m. Sports Summary
String Time
Sports Summary
Matinee Melodies
Yachtsmen'’s Weather Forecast
Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra
Harry Grove’s Trio
Kay Starr
Sports SummaryAccent on Variety
Evening Star: Tony Martin
EVENING PROGRAMME
New Pops and PressingsRadio Sports News
Number, Please
Theatrette
Drama of Medicine
Three Roads to DestinyReserved
The Gaylords
Son of the Storm
Thirty Minutes to GoThe Stars Entertain
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10. 0 Monday Night Radio Auditions(Fourth Semi-Final)10.30 Dragnet11. 0 Radio Cabaret
12. 0 Close downLieee6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Sports Session
9.30 Ballads of Today
9.45 Orchestral Music
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.15 Racing Results Throughout
1 QO Melody Express :

12.45 p.m. Sports Results Summary2.0 Labour Day Variety
3. 0 Racing Summary4.45 Racing Summary3.45 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Prophecy
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.30 Family Fortunes
8.45 I Spy
3. O Thirty Minutes To Go
9.30 Bob Sands
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/ 10. 0
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0

} 12. 0
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45 The Roberto Inglez Orchestra
For the Motorist
Light and Bright
Close down

3ZBwemmOa.m. Rise and Smile
i?) Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)5 Breakfast. session
0 Holiday Harmony5 Reserved
0 Music While You Shirk
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine

| 10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Morning Melodies11.15 Sports Results Throughout12. 0 Lunch session
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary
3. 0 Sports Summary4.45 Sports Summary5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 Great Moments in Sport

EVENING PROGRAMME
Percy Faith and his Orchestra
Josef Locke (tenor)
Radio Sports NewsNumber Please
Theatrette
The Meredith Scandal
Three Roads to Destiny
George Melachrino Conducts
Johnny Napoleon
Thirty Minutes to Go
Music for Your Supper

0 Command Performance, 1952:Norman Wisdom, Winifred Atwell, Bev-
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erley Sisters, Gracie Fields, Gigli, Vera.
Lynn, Jmmy Edwards10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 Bright Till Midnight
12. 0 Close down

WE a es
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star P

Stars of Stage and Screen /
Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Meredith Scandal
The Layton Story
Mary Livinastone, M.D.Melodious Moments
Race Results ThroughoutLunch Music
p.m. Racing Summary
Holiday Harmony
Racing Summary
A Miniature Concert
Vera Lynn and Sam Browne
Memories in Melody
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4.30 Joe (Fingers) Carr and the Car
Hops4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 Popular Parade5.45 Teatime Tunes
EVENING PROGRAMME
Radio Revels
Radio Sports News
Number, Please
Theatrette
Question Mark
Three Roads to Destiny
Microgroove Showcase
Johnny Raven
Thirty Minutes to Go
Suppertime Melodies
Johnny Napoleon
Dragnet
Radio Roundabout
Close downA
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PALMERSTON Nth,
940 ke. 319 m,
Breakfast session
Sports Preview (Norman Allen)Good Morning RequestsLight Orchestras
Songtime: Guy MitchellAlias Jane MorganReserved
The Meredith Scandal
You Can’t Win
Stars of American VarietySound Track: Music from Recem
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Lunch Music
p.m. Sports SummarySpotlight on New Releases
Sports Summary
Composer for Today: ChopinBritish Girls’ Choirs
Busy Fingers: The Duchess
Larry Fontine and his OrchestraThe Hilltoppers
Sports Summary
rgan Interlude
Songs from Scotland
Rhythm of the Islands
Presenting Gisele McKenzieLatin Americana: The LecuonaCuban Boys
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Teatime Tunes
:6.15 Passing Parade (John6 30 Sports Roundup7.9 Eyes of Knight7.15 This is My Story7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer

7.45 1 Spy‘8. 0 David’s Children8.15 Mystery Stable
$3.30 The Al Sack Concert Orchestra8.45 Tudor Princess
9.30 Voices in Harmony
9.45 in Waltztime10. 0 Treasury of Sacred Song10.15 Old Time Dance Music
10.30 Close down

TWO STARS OF "MEET THE MANSONS," the NZBS serial now being heard from theZBs on Tuesdays and Wednesdays in "Women's Hour." They are Barbara Adams as Carrie,and Earle Rowell as Wallace


